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100 N Andrews Ave, CH6 Finance Dept
Maria Santiago   

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301-1016
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954-828-6363
msantiago@fortlauderdale.gov
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Greg Chavarria

 City Manager
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Greg Chavarria, City Manager
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100 N Andrews Ave, CH7 CMO
City of Fort Lauderdale/ Senior Accountant

100 N Andrews Ave, CH6 Finance Dept

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301-1016

954-828-6363

msantiago@fortlauderdale.govgchavarria@fortlauderdale.gov

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301-1016

City of Fort Lauderdale/City Manager

Greg Chavarria Maria Santiago

Pamela Harrell

City of Fort Lauderdale/ Treasurer

100 N Andrews Ave, CH6 Finance Dept

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301-1016
954-828-5228

pharrell@fortlauderdale.gov

Matthew Cobb

City of Fort Lauderdale/ Asst Risk Manager

100 N Andrews Ave, CH3 Risk Dept

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301-1016

954-828-5190

mcobb@fortlauderdale.gov

Todd Hiteshew

City of Fort Lauderdale/ Environmental Compl Mgr

949 NW 38 Street

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309-5920

954-828-7807

thiteshew@fortlauderdale.gov

Greg Chavarria, City Manager

Jermaine Fraizer

2200 Executive Airport Way

954-828-6280

jfrazier@fortlauderdale.gov

    City of Fort Lauderdale/ Battalion Chief Emergency MGR

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301-1733

954-828-6174
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Lucretia Penrow

City of Fort Lauderdale/ Senior Accountant

100 N Andrews Ave, CH6 Finance Dept

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301-1016

954-828-6572

lpenrow@fortlauderdale.gov

Jamilla Prince

City of Fort Lauderdale/ Senior Accountant

100 N Andrews Ave, CH6 Finance Dept

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301-1016
954-828-5578

jprince@fortlauderdale.gov

01

Jonathan Clark

Thompson Consulting Services/Sr Public Assistance Consultant 

2601 Maitland Center Parkway

Maitland, FL 32751

407-792-0018

jclark@thompsoncs.net

OCT
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Greg Chavarria, City Manager

Fort Lauderdale, City of
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